
Garden Suburb Infant School 

Dates for your Diary – Autumn Term 2023 

 

Monday 18th September at 9.15am – Rosh Hashanah Assembly. 

Friday 22nd September at 9am – PTA Meeting – for class reps, but all parents welcome (dining hall) 

Thursday 28th September at 5pm – Reading Meeting for all parents (repeated Friday). 

Friday 29th September at 9am – Reading Meeting for all parents (repeated). 

Thursday 5th October – School Photographer in to take individual photos 

Friday 6th October at 9am – Year One Parents’ Curriculum Morning 

Tuesday 10th October – Flu Inoculations (parents will be asked to give consent) 

Thursday 12th October – Reception parents’ Curriculum Morning 

Tuesday 17th October -  Harvest Assembly (Year Two parents can attend) (All Children bring in donations for 

Finchley Foodbank). 

Thursday 19th October – Year Two Parents’ Curriculum Morning 

Friday 20th October at 9am – PTA Meeting – for class reps, but all parents welcome (dining hall) 

 

Monday 23rd to Monday 30th October – HALF TERM HOLIDAY. 

 

Tuesday 31st October – School starts back after holiday. 

Tuesday 7h November at 9am – Purple Class parent drop-ins (parents can visit their child in class) 

Thursday 9th November at 5pm – Maths Curriculum Meeting for all parents (repeated Friday am) 

Friday 10th November at 9am – Maths Curriculum Meeting for all parents (repeated) 

Tuesday 14th November at 2.30pm – Year One Parent drop-ins (Parents can visit their child in class) 

Tuesday 14th November from 1.30pm – 6pm - Purple Class Parent Consultations 

Thursday 16th November – Year One Museum Trip 

Thursday 16th November at 2.30pm – Orange and Pink Classes Parent Drop-ins (Parents can visit their child in 

class) 

Friday 17th November at 9am – PTA Meeting – for class reps, but all parents welcome (dining hall) 

Tuesday 21st November – Parent Consultations (NOT Purple Class) 

Thursday 23rd November – Parent Consultations (NOT Purple Class) 

Friday 8th December – PTA Seasonal fair 

Friday 15th December at 9am – PTA Meeting – for class reps, but all parents welcome (dining hall) 

Tuesday 19th December – Christmas Assembly (Year One parents can attend) 

Thursday 21st December at 1.30pm – School finishes for the holiday. 


